Individual Best Times (Masters)

Steve Morris - (1512572) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

37.32
37.62
38.28
38.58
38.65

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

37.62
37.32
38.65
38.58
38.28

Copyright 2024

298
291
276
270

269

291
298
269
270

276

Round

I T T m I

Round

I I T I T

Swim
Date

16/07/22
07/08/22
12/02/22
23/04/22

15/05/22

Swim
Date

07/08/22
16/07/22
15/05/22
23/04/22
12/02/22

Meet

Cheshire County Masters Championship
Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Carlisle Masters Meet 2022
Staffordshire Masters 2022

Shropshire ASA Masters Open Meet 2022

Meet

Gloucester Masters Open Meet

Cheshire County Masters Championship
Shropshire ASA Masters Open Meet 2022
Staffordshire Masters 2022

Carlisle Masters Meet 2022

Venue

Stockport
Gloucester
Carlisle
Stafford

Wolverhampton

Venue

Gloucester
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Carlisle
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Licence Level

MAS969 0
MAS974 0
MAS938 0
MAS952 0
MAS955 0

Licence Level

MAS974 0
MAS969 0
MAS955 0
MAS952 0
MAS938 0
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