Individual Best Times (Masters)

Steve Morris - (1512572) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level	
37.32	298	Н	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0	
37.62	291	F	07/08/22	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS974	0	
38.28	276	Н	12/02/22	Carlisle Masters Meet 2022	Carlisle	MAS938	0	
38.58	270	Н	23/04/22	Staffordshire Masters 2022	Stafford	MAS952	0	
38.65	269	Н	15/05/22	Shropshire ASA Masters Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	MAS955	0	

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
37.62	291	F	07/08/22	Gloucester Masters Open Meet	Gloucester	MAS974	0
37.32	298	Н	16/07/22	Cheshire County Masters Championship	Stockport	MAS969	0
38.65	269	Н	15/05/22	Shropshire ASA Masters Open Meet 2022	Wolverhampton	MAS955	0
38.58	270	Н	23/04/22	Staffordshire Masters 2022	Stafford	MAS952	0
38.28	276	Н	12/02/22	Carlisle Masters Meet 2022	Carlisle	MAS938	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS